Roma Medical
York Road
Bridgend Industrial Estate
Bridgend
CF31 3TB

Declare

Product: Bath Seats, Bath Boards, Shower Chairs, Toilet Aids
Raised Toilet Seats and Grab Bars

Classification: Class 1 Medical Device
Marketed: 23™ April 2002

Conforms to the requirements of Council Directive 93/42/EEC.
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Director

Dated: 23 March 2006

Roma Medical Aids Ltd
York Road, Bridgend Industrial Estate, Bridgend, CF31 3TB
Tel: 01656 674488 Fax: 01656 674499

Simon J. Dalton Managing Director, W. John Pitt, Harmar M. Roberts Directors
Company Registration No. 1869285
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FProduct List

Declaration of Conformity - Annex A

4206
4210
4217
4245
4606
4608
4612
4808

4100
4228
4228W
4626H
4627H
4628H
4806
4807

4207A
42078
4204
4216
4216P
4221
4258
4520
4520A
4553
4553EX
4557

4140
4140/4BC

4141
4141/4BC

4141G

4141G/4BC

4145
4145G
4146

4146G
4530
4550

Bath Safety Seat with Patio Shell

Rotating Bath Seat

Adjustable Bath Seat

Adjustable Bath Seat with Plastic Clip on Seat

Slatted Bath Seat - 15¢cm (67)

Slatted Bath Seat - 20cm (8")

Slatted Bath Seat - 30cm (12")

Cosby Bath Seat

Bath Boards

Shower Board with Handle

Heavy Duty Bath Board

Wall Mounted Heavy Duty Bath Board

Slatted Bath Board with Support Handle - 26"

Slatted Bath Board with Support Handle - 27"

Slatted Bath Board with Support Handle - 28"

Cosby Bath Board - 67cm (26.5")

Cosby Bath Board - 71cm (28")

Stationary Shower Chairs and Stools

Deluxe Aluminium Adjustable Shower Chair with Back
Deluxe Aluminium Adjustable Shower Stool

Compact Aluminium Shower Stool

Heavy Duty Adjustable Shower Stool - Metal Seat
Adjustable Shower Stool - Plastic Clip on Seat

Horse Shoe Shower Seat - White

Fold Away Shower Chair

Economy Stationary Shower Chair - Flat pack
Economy Adjustable Stationary Shower Chair - Flat Pack
Static Shower Chair

Adjustable Height Static Shower Chair

Telford Adjustable Shower Chair

Mobile Shower Chairs

Dual Mobile Shower Chair - 2 Brake and 2 Plain Castors
Dual Mobile Shower Chair - 4 Brake Castors

Deluxe Dual with Full Padded Seat - 2 Brake & 2 Plain
Castors

Deluxe Dual with Full Padded Seat - 4 Brake Castors
Deluxe Dual with Padded Gap Front Seat - 2 Brake & 2 Plain
Castors

Deluxe Dual with Padded Gap Front Seat - 4 Brake Castors
Windsor Self Propelled Shower Chair - Full Seat

Windsor Self Propelled Shower Chair - Gap Front Seat
Paisley Luxury Shower Chair - Full Seat - 2 Brake Castors
Paisley Luxury Shower Chair - Gap Front Seat - 2 Brake
Castors

Mobile Shower Chair - 2 Brake Castors - Flat Pack
Mobile Shower Chair - 2 Brake Castors ROMA MEDICAL AIDS LTD
York Road R
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